2023 - 24 SECOND IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL EJ 23N
Includes events through 12/24/2023 -

PUTERNATIENAL BOWLING MEDI ASSOCIATION

WOMEN
Rank School Pts First Place
1 Wichita State 526 9
2 Pikeville 446 2 WOMENS TEAMS
3 Mt Mercy 436 2 Also receiving votes for women
4 Savannah Art & Design 390 0 in alphabetical order. Teams
5 Webber International 324 0 must be on at least two ballots
6 St. Xavier 292 0 to be listed below.
7 Spring Arbor 266 0
8 Davenport University 248 0 Concordia
9 Trine 219 0 Duquesne
10 Midway 212 0 North Carolina A & T
11 Jacksonville State 162 1 Ohio State
12 St. Ambrose 150 0 Stephen F. Austin
13 Indiana Inst of Tech 142 0 University of Cumberlands
14  Calumet College of St Joseph 113 0 William Penn
15 Lindenwood 101 0
15 Ottawa (KS) 101 0
17 Louisiana Tech 78 0
18 Coe College 73 0
19 Notre Dame College 64 0
20 StFrancis-IL 40 0



2023 - 24 FIRST IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL

Includes events through 11/19/2023

WOMEN

School

Mt. Mercy

Wichita State

Pikeville

Savannah Art & Design
Lindenwood

St. Ambrose

Webber International
Notre Dame College
Midway

Coe College
Jacksonville State

St. Xavier

Spring Arbor

Louisiana Tech
Davenport University
Judson

North Carolina A& T
McKendree

Wright State
Wisconsin - Whitewater

Pts
400
292
284
246
196
192
190
161
157
153
136
113
107

94
79
78
45
44
38
36

First Place
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WTERNATIGNAL ROWLING MEGIA ASSOCIA TN

WOMENS TEAMS

Also receiving votes for women
in alphabetical order. Teams
must be on at least two ballots
to be listed below.

Concordia

Indiana Inst of Tech
Maryville

Newman

Ottawa (KS)

St Francis - IL

St Vincent

Trine



