2023 - 24 SECOND IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL Includes events through 12/24/2023



WOMEN

Rank	School	Pts	First Place
1	Wichita State	526	9
2	Pikeville	446	2
3	Mt. Mercy	436	2
4	Savannah Art & Design	390	0
5	Webber International	324	0
6	St. Xavier	292	0
7	Spring Arbor	266	0
8	Davenport University	248	0
9	Trine	219	0
10	Midway	212	0
11	Jacksonville State	162	1
12	St. Ambrose	150	0
13	Indiana Inst of Tech	142	0
14	Calumet College of St Joseph	113	0
15	Lindenwood	101	0
15	Ottawa (KS)	101	0
17	Louisiana Tech	78	0
18	Coe College	73	0
19	Notre Dame College	64	0
20	St Francis - IL	40	0

WOMENS TEAMS
Also receiving votes for women
in alphabetical order. Teams
must be on at least two ballots
to be listed below.
Concordia

Duquesne
North Carolina A & T
Ohio State
Stephen F. Austin
University of Cumberlands
William Penn

2023 - 24 FIRST IBMA COLLEGIATE POLL Includes events through 11/19/2023



WOMEN

Rank	School	Pts	First Place
1	Mt. Mercy	400	10
2	Wichita State	292	0
3	Pikeville	284	0
4	Savannah Art & Design	246	0
5	Lindenwood	196	0
6	St. Ambrose	192	0
7	Webber International	190	0
8	Notre Dame College	161	0
9	Midway	157	0
10	Coe College	153	0
11	Jacksonville State	136	0
12	St. Xavier	113	0
13	Spring Arbor	107	0
14	Louisiana Tech	94	0
15	Davenport University	79	0
16	Judson	78	0
17	North Carolina A & T	45	0
18	McKendree	44	0
19	Wright State	38	0
20	Wisconsin - Whitewater	36	0

WOMENS TEAMS Also receiving votes for women in alphabetical order. Teams must be on at least two ballots to be listed below.

Concordia Indiana Inst of Tech Maryville Newman Ottawa (KS) St Francis - IL St Vincent Trine